Postproduktion/VFX Supervisor

E-Mail

Telefon

postproductionflo@gmail.com

+39 339 8859507

Kurzbeschreibung
Postproduction Coordinator | Supervisor

2017
2017
2014
2014
2003
2018

2017
2017
2014
2014
2009
2018

ARRI Academy

DEUTSCHE FILM-UND FERNSEHAKADEMIE BERLIN GMBH UP.GRADE
MYTHERAPY London

MYTHERAPY London

Universitat Wien

APostLab - Post Production Workshop, Training & Network

Postproduktion/VFX Supervisor

2023
2023

2022

2018
2016
2014

Perseverance Miha Knific Nukleus Film

SNOW (X Filme Creative Pool / Esther Rauch, Catalina Molina Witcraft Filmproduktion GmbH
Primary Pictures) (AT)

Caffe Cristiano Bortone Orisa Production - coproduzione

internazionale con Savage Film
(BE), Road Pictures and China

Blue (Cina)
In my Room Ulrich Kéhler Pandora Film
Der Mann aus dem Eis Felix Randau Port au Prince Film
Die Rattenlinie (aka Last Exit Karin Duregger Wega Film

Siidtirol)

www.film.idm-suedtirol.com

FILM
I COMMISSION
SUDTIROL

Spielfilm Kino
TV-Serie

Spielfilm Kino

Spielfilm Kino
Spielfilm Kino

Dokumentarfilm Kino
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